Répartition de vos achats chez ARTEA

CA

Achats Travaux Sous-traités
Frais de Personnel

Charges Diverses

Int. & Participation

Impots & Taxes

Résultat Net

Effectif : 10,5 personnes

2024
10633935 €
8405176 €
891995 €
427188 €
123 858 €
203 485 €
582233 €
10633935 €

2023

2022

100% 8616290€ 9256102¢€
80% 6376138€ 7057779€

8% 784662€
4% 249013 €
1% 160273 €
2% 272042¢€
5% 774162¢€

738 148 €
390071 €
137539 €
240 666 €
691 899 €

100% 8616290€ 9256102¢€

Répartition

CA ARTEA
2024

2021 2020
10282402 € 7585963 €
7866424€ 6015417 €
698639€ 717613 €
501716 € 338645€
156 688 € 48 203 €
310569€ 134523 €
748366 € 331562 €
10282402 € 7585963 €



